

3rd on A/c Bill

STATE OF RAJASTHAN  
PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT  
FORM NO. 134

15

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

| Particulars             | Details of actual measurement                  |    |            |    | Contents of area |
|-------------------------|------------------------------------------------|----|------------|----|------------------|
|                         | No.                                            | L. | B.         | D. |                  |
| Name of Work—           | Mehna Vishdev Rai                              |    |            |    |                  |
|                         | Ke Ghar to choudanabi.                         |    |            |    |                  |
| C. Head—                | MMGSY/SC                                       |    |            |    |                  |
| Agreement no—           | 11 MMGSY/S.B.D/2020-21                         |    |            |    |                  |
|                         | date—04.06.2020                                |    |            |    |                  |
| Date of work order—     | 04.06.2020                                     |    |            |    |                  |
| Date of Completion—     | 03.06.2021                                     |    |            |    |                  |
| Agency—                 | Manjeet Kumar                                  |    |            |    |                  |
| <u>Abstract of cost</u> |                                                |    |            |    |                  |
| 1/                      | Providing & fixing working bench mark pillars. |    |            |    |                  |
|                         | Qty. Vide item no (1) & Page no (11) of TMB.   |    |            |    |                  |
|                         | ie — 1.20 km                                   |    |            |    |                  |
|                         | @ 3797.70/km                                   |    | ₹ 4557.24  |    |                  |
| 2/                      | Reference pillars.                             |    |            |    |                  |
|                         | Qty. Vide item no (2) & Page no (11) of TMB.   |    |            |    |                  |
|                         | ie — 1.20 km                                   |    |            |    |                  |
|                         | @ 1758.06/km                                   |    | ₹ 2109.67  |    |                  |
| 3/                      | Clearing & Grubbing load land.                 |    |            |    |                  |
|                         | Qty. Vide item no (3) & Page no (11) of TMB.   |    |            |    |                  |
|                         | ie — 0.84 ha                                   |    |            |    |                  |
|                         | @ 51133.76/ha                                  |    | ₹ 42952.36 |    |                  |
| 4/                      | Excavation for Roadway.                        |    |            |    |                  |
|                         | Qty. Vide item no (4) & Page no (11) of TMB.   |    |            |    |                  |
|                         | ie — 30.0 m <sup>3</sup>                       |    |            |    |                  |

Continuation

| Particulars                                                                      | Details of actual measurement |    |    |    | Contents of area                       |
|----------------------------------------------------------------------------------|-------------------------------|----|----|----|----------------------------------------|
|                                                                                  | No.                           | L. | B. | D. |                                        |
| Qty. Vide item no (10) & Page no. (12) of M.R.                                   |                               |    |    |    |                                        |
|                                                                                  |                               |    |    |    | ie - 31.4919 m <sup>3</sup>            |
|                                                                                  |                               |    |    |    | @ 3436.69/m <sup>3</sup> ₹ 110117.41   |
| 11/ Providing, laying, spreading & Compacting stone aggregate m.s.m <sup>3</sup> |                               |    |    |    |                                        |
| Qty. Vide item no (11) & Page no. (12) of M.R.                                   |                               |    |    |    |                                        |
|                                                                                  |                               |    |    |    | ie - 113.306 m <sup>3</sup>            |
|                                                                                  |                               |    |    |    | @ 4248.07/m <sup>3</sup> ₹ 481332.88   |
| 12/ Construction of Un-reinforced C.C. Pavement                                  |                               |    |    |    |                                        |
| Qty. Vide item no (12) & Page no. (13) of M.R.                                   |                               |    |    |    |                                        |
|                                                                                  |                               |    |    |    | ie - 242.392 m <sup>3</sup>            |
|                                                                                  |                               |    |    |    | @ 7373.71/m <sup>3</sup> ₹ 1787328.31  |
| 13/ Providing & fixing of Typical MMGSY Informatory sign board.                  |                               |    |    |    |                                        |
| Qty. Vide item no (13) & Page no. (13) of M.R.                                   |                               |    |    |    |                                        |
|                                                                                  |                               |    |    |    | ie - 6 nos.                            |
|                                                                                  |                               |    |    |    | @ 10966.09/no. ₹ 65796.54              |
|                                                                                  |                               |    |    |    | Total Amt. ₹ 5963922.0                 |
|                                                                                  |                               |    |    |    | L. cess @ 1% on total Amt. ₹ 59639.00  |
|                                                                                  |                               |    |    |    | G.S.T @ 12% " " " ₹ 715671.00          |
|                                                                                  |                               |    |    |    | S. fee @ 0.973% " " " ₹ 58029.00       |
|                                                                                  |                               |    |    |    | Gross Amt. ₹ 6797261.00                |
|                                                                                  |                               |    |    |    | Below @ 0.5% ₹ 133986.00               |
|                                                                                  |                               |    |    |    | Total Amt. ₹ 6763275.00                |
|                                                                                  |                               |    |    |    | Less Previous Passed Amt. ₹ 4249570.00 |
|                                                                                  |                               |    |    |    | Net Amt. ₹ 2513705.00                  |

15/12/21  
J.E

Continuation

C&P  
436  
01/01/22  
29.07.22  
A.E